September 2025

Saturday, September 6" — Landon Elliott and Sadie Bergmann
Sunday, September 7" — Devin Hundelt and Markus Lautenschlaeger
Saturday, September 13" — Maylen Kramper and Coleson Hasheider
Sunday, September 14" — Collins Schumacher and Hudson Schneider

Saturday, September 20" — Landon Elliott
Sunday, September 21 — Devin Hundelt
Saturday, September 27" — Maylen Kramper
Sunday, September 28™ — Collins Schumacher

October 2025
Saturday, October 4'" - Sadie Bergmann
Sunday, October 5 - Markus Lautenschlaeger

Saturday, October 11%" - Coleson Hasheider

Sunday, October 12" - Hudson Schneider

Saturday, October 18 - Devin Hundelt
Sunday, October 19'" - Landon Elliott

Saturday, October 25% - Collins Schumacher

Sunday, October 26" - Maylen Kramper

November 2025
Saturday, November 1*' - Markus Lautenschlaeger
Sunday, November 2" - Sadie Bergmann
Saturday, November 8" - Hudson Schneider
Sunday, November 9" - Coleson Hasheider
Saturday, November 15" - Landon Elliott
Sunday, November 16 - Devin Hundelt
Saturday, November 22"¢ - Maylen Kramper
Sunday, November 23" - Collins Schumacher
Thursday, November 27™" - Sadie Bergmann
Saturday, November 29" - Markus Lautenschlaeger
Sunday, November 30" - Coleson Hasheider

Matthew Lautenschlaeger can be an alternate sub if you are unable to switch with someone.
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